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List of resource persons 

 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. Krishan Kumar 

 

 

“Environmental Studies : A 

Holistic Perspective” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: krishan_kumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. K G Saxena 

 

 

“Ecology & Sustainable 

Development” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: kgsaxena@mail.jnu.ac.in ; 

kgsaxena@gmail.com 

Prof. Arun S Kharat 

 

 

“Biomedical Waste management 

and antibiotic resistance” 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

arunkharat2007@gmail.com 

Prof. Ram Nath Jha 

 

 

“Environmental Awareness in 

Vedic Tradition” 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rnjha@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

rnj12@hotmail.com  

Prof. Anirban Chakraborti 

 

“Introduction to Econophysics” School of Computational and 

Integrative Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: anirban@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Email: anirban@mail.jnu.ac.in  

mailto:pkjoshi@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:kgsaxena@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:kgsaxena@gmail.com
mailto:rnjha@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:rnj12@hotmail.com
mailto:anirban@mail.jnu.ac.in


Dr Praveen K Verma 

 

 

“GMO & Environment” National Institute of Plant Genome 

Research 

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg 

New Delhi-110067 

Email: pkv@nipgr.ac.in 

Prof. Pawan K Dhar 

 

 

“Systems & Synthetic Biology  - 

from fundamental concept to 

applications” 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email:  pkd.jnu@outlook.com 

 

Prof. Madhav Govind 

 

 

“E-Waste Management” Centre for Studies in Science Policy 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: mgovind11@gmail.com 

Dr. Nonica Datta 

 

 

“The Colonial Conception of 

Landscape” 

& 

“Environmentality Space and 

Violence” 

 

 

Centre for Historical Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: nonica.datta@gmail.com 

Dr. Burton Cleetus 

 

 

“Plants in History : Colonialism 

Science & Modernity Part I” 

Centre for Historical Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: burtoncleetus@gmail.com  

Ms. Anupama Jha “Corruption and Environmental 

Crime” 

Initiatives for Transparency and 

Accountability 

Email: anupama.jha@gmail.com 

Prof. Kaushal K Sharma 

 

 Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development  

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Rita Singh 

 

 

 

 

“Urban Biodiversity and its 

conservation” 

 

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha 

University 

Sector 16 C, Dwarka, Delhi, 110078 

Email: rsinghipu@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. Roma Mitra Debnath 

 

“Application of Statistics in 

Environmental Sciences” 

Indian Institute of Public 

Administration 

Indraprastha Estate, Ring Road, New 

Delhi-110002 

Email: roma.mitra@gmail.com 

Dr. Sudhir Dahiya “Environmental Challenges in NTPC Ltd.  

mailto:pkv@nipgr.ac.in
mailto:pkd.jnu@outlook.com
mailto:burtoncleetus@gmail.com
mailto:anupama.jha@gmail.com
mailto:kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:rsinghipu@yahoo.co.in
mailto:gaur@ignca.nic.in


 

 

operation of Coal Based power 

Plants”  

& 

“Environment Management in 

Coal Based Thermal Power 

Plants” 

Corporate Environment Management 

Engineering Office Complex, Annexe 

A-8A, Sector 24, Gautam Budh Nagar 

Noida (U.P).  

Email: sudhirdahiya@ntpc.co.in 

 

Dr. Nandan Nawn 

 

Measuring Economic Progress – 

should nature be taken into 

account 

 

TERI School of Advanced Studies 

10, Institutional Area, Vasant Kunj, 

New Delhi - 110 070  

Email: nandan.nawn@terisas.ac.in 

Dr. Yogesh Ghokhale 

 

Forest & Development 

 

Centre for Forest Management & 

Governance 

TERI School of Advanced Studies 

10, Institutional Area, Vasant Kunj, 

New Delhi - 110 070  

Email: yogeshg@teri.res.in 

Dr. Vijeta Rattani 

 

Climate Change Science & 

Policy 

 

Centre for Science and Environment 

41, Tughlakabad Institutional Area,  

Vayusenabad, Near Batra Hospital,  

New Delhi - 110062 

Email: 

vijeta@cseindia.orgvijeta@cseindia.org 

Dr. Ramesh Gaur 

 

 

Plagiarism, it’s detection and 

avoidance “. 

Kala Nidhi, IGNCA 

Email: gaur@ignca.nic.in 

rcgaur66@gmail.com 

Dr Suresh Jain 

 

Air Pollution 

 

Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati 

Tirupati – Renigunta Road, 

Settipalli Post, 

Tirupati – 517 506 

Email: suresh.jain@iittp.ac.in,  

sureshjain_in@yahoo.com 

Dr. G Areendran 

 

“Protected Area Network” 

 

WWF-India 

172-B, Lodi Estate 

New Delhi - 110 003  

Email: gareendran@wwfindia.net 

Prof. Atiqur Rahman 

 

“Urban Environment” 

 

Department of Geography 

Faculty of Natural Sciences 

Jamia Millia Islamia, 

Jamia Nagar 

Email: ateeqgeog@yahoo.co.in 

Prof. AP Dimri 

 

“Climate Modeling” 

 

Prof. A. P. Dimri  

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: apdimri@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

mailto:sudhirdahiya@ntpc.co.in
mailto:nandan.nawn@terisas.ac.in
mailto:yogeshg@teri.res.in
mailto:vijeta@cseindia.org
mailto:vijeta@cseindia.org
mailto:gaur@ignca.nic.in
mailto:rcgaur66@gmail.com
mailto:suresh.jain@iittp.ac.in
mailto:sureshjain_in@yahoo.com
mailto:gareendran@wwfindia.net
mailto:ateeqgeog@yahoo.co.in
mailto:apdimri@mail.jnu.ac.in


apdimri@hotmail.com 

Prof. Jayant K Tripathi 

 

"Air conditioning the earth by 

rock weathering" 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: jktripathi@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

jktrip@yahoo.com 

Email:  jktripathi@mail.jnu.ac.in 

jktrip@yahoo.com 

Prof. Sudha Bhatacharya 

 

 School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi-110 067 

Email: sbjnu110@gmail.com 

Prof. Paul Raj 

 

“Health Implication of 

Microwave Radiation” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: paulrajr@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Sreenivasa Kottapalli Rao 

 

Ecosystems & Climate Change 

 

Department of Botany 

University of Delhi 

Delhi 110007 

Email: srkottapalli@yahoo.com; 

rao.srkottapalli@gmail.com 

Prof. AL Ramanathan 

 

Marine Ecology 

 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: alr0400@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

alrjnu@gmail.com 

Prof. Dipendra Nath Das 

 

 

“Food Security & Environment” Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dipendra02@gmail.com, 

dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Bupinder Zutsi 

 

“Planning for children and 

elderly for disasters effected 

areas” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: b_zutshi@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

bzutshi@gmail.com  

Dr. Randeep Singh 

 

Wildlife Conservation 

 

Amity University Noida Campus 

Sector-125, Noida - 201313 (U.P.) 

Email: randeep04@rediffmail.com 

Prof. K. Srinivas 

 

"Digital Initiatives of Govt. of 

India in Higher Education -

Redefining the Role of a Teacher 

" 

 

National University of Educational  

Planning & Administration 

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg 

New Delhi-110016 

mailto:jktripathi@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:jktrip@yahoo.com
mailto:sbjnu110@gmail.com
mailto:srkottapalli@yahoo.com
mailto:alr0400@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:alrjnu@gmail.com
mailto:b_zutshi@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:bzutshi@gmail.com
mailto:randeep04@rediffmail.com


Dr. S. Sreekesh 

 

 

“Sea level Rise & Ground 

Water” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, 

School of Social Sciences 

Email: sreekesh@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

sreekesh@jnu.ac.in 

Prof. P K Joshi 

 

 

“Geoinformatics” School of Environmental Science 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pkjoshi@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. N. Janardhana Raju  

 

“Water Conservation” 

 

School of Environmental Science 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

E-mail: 

rajunj7@gmail.com  rajunj@mail.jnu.ac

.in     

Dr. Shashi Tyagi  Email: Shashi15@gmail.com  

Dr. Surya Prakash 

 

 

Visit to Nature walk 

 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: jnu.surya@gmail.com  

Dr. Kum Kum Srivastava  “Environment & Sufism” Email: vks1@ymail.com 

Prof. Milap Punia 

 

“Special Data” School of Environmental Science 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

milap.jnu@gmail.com  

Prof. I S Thakur 

 

 

“Challenges of Environmental 

Biotechnology for Clean and 

Green Environment” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

E-mail: isthakur@mail.jnu.ac.in 

isthakur@hotmail.com 

Dr. Usha Mina 

 

 

“Climate Change & 

Agriculture” 

 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

E-mail: ushamina@mail.jnu.ac.in,  

praush2@gmail.com 

Prof. Dinesh Mohan  School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

E-mail: dm_1967@hotmail.com  

Dr. Sudesh Yadav 

 

Truth & Hype – Air Pollution 

 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: syadav@mail.jnu.ac.in,  

sudesh27@hotmail.com 
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